



Bid Tabulation

Village of Cridersville
 2021 Street Resurfacing Project
 June 9, 2021

Buehler Asphalt Paving Inc.
 St. Marys, OH

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,870.00	\$2,870.00
2	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	67	\$3.00	\$201.00	\$33.50	\$2,244.50
3	254	2"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	4994	\$9.00	\$44,946.00	\$2.75	\$13,733.50
4	304	AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	19	\$85.00	\$1,615.00	\$125.00	\$2,375.00
5	407	TACK COAT, 0.09 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	450	\$10.00	\$4,500.00	\$4.50	\$2,025.00
6	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	C.Y.	190	\$190.00	\$36,100.00	\$197.00	\$37,430.00
7	441	1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (SCRATCH COURSE) (448) (TBD IN FIELD)	C.Y.	125	\$175.00	\$21,875.00	\$199.00	\$24,875.00
8	441	2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448) (TBD IN FIELD)	C.Y.	5	\$190.00	\$950.00	\$646.00	\$3,230.00
9	608	TRUNCATED DOMES FOR EXISTING RAMPS	EACH	16	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$475.00	\$7,600.00
10	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
11	642	HANDICAP SYMBOL MARKING	EACH	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$62.50	\$62.50
12	642	CENTER LINE	MILE	0.17	\$15,000.00	\$2,585.23	\$8,470.50	\$1,459.88
13	642	RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING	EACH	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
14	642	PARKING LOT STALL MARKING	FT	144	\$20.00	\$2,880.00	\$1.00	\$144.00
15	642	STOP LINE	FT	56	\$20.00	\$1,120.00	\$5.00	\$280.00
TOTAL						\$145,372.23		\$101,054.38